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Beyond steps in MIS-U-ROLOGY
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e Sc:entlﬂc Programme

t Aust 223 Iaparoscoplcuppertractwo" shop(wet Iab)

9.00-10.00  Register
10.00-10.15 Opening remarks

(Dr. Vorapot Choonhaklai)
10.15-10.30 Laparoscopic adrenalectomy

(Dr. Sermsin Sindhubodee)
10.30-10.45 Laparoscopic nephrectomy

(Dr. Thongchai Chansirirattanakul)
10.45-11.00 Break
11.00-11.15 Laparoscopic partial nephrectomy

(Dr. Tanet Thaidumrong)
11.15-11.30 Laparoscopic pyeloplasty

(Dr. Chawawat Gosrisirikul)
11.30-11.45 Briefstation and procedure
11.45-12.45 Lunch
12.45-16.00 Laparoscopic & nurse workshops

| Laparoscopic workshop Nurse workshop 3 groups
| - Laparoscopic partial nephrectomy (20 participants, 3 cycles)
- Laparoscopic radical nephrectomy 1%t group: learning in MIS urology instruments
Laparoscopic wetlab 8 stations (16 participants) = nd group: how to clean and care
Instructor MIS urology instruments
Dr. Vorapot Choonhaklai Kk | 3group: how to use automatic instrument
Dr. Tanet Thaidumrong cleansing machine
Dr. Nattapong Wongwattanasatien Kraisri Tuipae RN.
Dr. Chawawat Gosrisirikul Wipaporn Kawnaul RN.
Dr. Sermsin Sindhubodee Junpen Pansup RN.
Dr. Thongchai Chansirirattanakul Wanpen Suksang RN.
Dr. Vatachanont Jiramanee
Dr. Jittapat Kalapong

@ Olympus Thai - Tralnmg & Educatlon Center (T TEC)
Pick up at Rajawthl hospltal 53




8t August 2023

9.00-9.30
9.30-9.45
9.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-16.00

Grand opening

How to deal with difficult situation in RIRS?
(Dr. Sermsin Sindhubodee)

Thai Endourological Society: Supine PCNL
instead of prone position ?

(Dr. Chatchawet Liwrotsap)

Tips and tricksin free hand ultrasound
puncture PCNL

(Prof. Guohua Zeng)

Super-mini PCNL s future ?

(Prof. Guohua Zeng)

Break

How to success in staghorn renal calculi
by ECIRS

(Prof. Sung Yong Cho)

Asian Prostate Federation: How to deal with
large BPH in enucleation technique
(Prof.KaLun Lo)

Regional MIS-UROLOGY:

endourology expert discussion

Panel

- Assoc. Prof. Ekkarin Chotikawanich

- Prof. Guohua Zeng

- Prof. Sung Yong Cho

-Prof.KaLunLo

Speaker

-Northern urology group:

Dr.Pruit Kitirattrakarn

-North-eastern urology group:

Dr. Kittipong Chaowarat

-Southern urology group:

Dr. Norman Ahmadmusa

Lunch

Live demonstration

-ECIRS

(Prof. Sung Yong Cho)

- Super-mini PCNL

(Prof. Guohua Zeng)

Scan to Register
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8.00-9.00

9.00-9.15

9.15-9.30

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00

10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-16.00
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Nurse session + MIS reimbursement project
laparoscopic nephrectomy

Dr. Thitikon Krisorakun, Kraisri Tuipae RN.
Supaporn Kunrad RN., Junpen Pansup RN.
Nattanan Kongkitdumrong RN.
Nuthchavapornkul Khunchompoo RN.

Step by stepin laparoscopicadrenalectomy
(Dr. Chawawat Gosrisirikul) -

Step by step inlaparoscopic nephrectomy
(Assoc. Prof. Satit Siriboonrid)

Key to success in laparoscopic partial
nephrectomy by soft coagulation technique
(Dr. Dollacha Vanichakarn)

Robotic partial nephrectomy in high

RENAL score. How to deal with ?

(Prof. Kittinut Kijvikai)

Break

Lateral approach in laparoscopic

radical prostatectomy

(Asst. Prof. Tanet Thaidumrong)

Robotic radical prostatectomy indifficult case.
How to deal with ?

(Asst. Prof. Kamol Panumatrassamee)
Retzius-sparing robotic radical prostatectomy
outcome

(Asst. Prof. Tanet Thaidumrong)

Regional MIS-UROLOGY:

laparoscopy expert discussion

Panel

-Assoc. Prof. Satit Siriboonrid

- Prof. Kittinut Kijvikai

=-Asst. Prof. Tanet Thaidumrong

-Asst. Prof. Kamol Panumatrassamee
Speaker

~Northern urology group:

Dr. Akara Amantakul, Dr. Vatachanont Jiramanee
-Lower northern urology group:

Dr. Phornthep Ratchadaphornkul
-Southern urology group:

Dr. Apiwich Anukoolphaiboon

Lunch

Live demonstration

- Retzius-sparing robotic radical prostatectomy
(Asst. Prof. Tanet Thaidumrong)
-Laparoscopicradical nephrectomy

(Dr. Chawawat Gosrisirikul)

Piboonsongkram room, 12" floor, His Majesty The King’s 6" cycle
Birthday Anniversary Building, Rajavithi Hospital, Bangkok, Thailand




(cadaverlc workshop)

7" @ Chula Soft Cadaver Surgical Training Center

08.30-09.00
09.00-09.30
09.30-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
15.00

10 August 2023

Registration

Brieftasks

Workshop 6 stations

Lunch

Workshop

Certification and closing remarks
Instructor

Dr. Vorapot Choonhaklai

Dr. Tanet Thaidumrong

Dr. Nattapong Wongwattanasatien
Dr. Chawawat Gosrisirikul

Dr. Sermsin Sindhubodee

Dr. Thongchai Chansirirattanakul

@ Chula Soft: dé\‘f'er Surgical-Training Center

Scan to Register
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